NORTHEAST
LANTERN®
Solid Brass and Copper Light Fixtures Handcrafted in the USA.
NORTHEAST
LANTERN®
2542 pictured
Solid Brass and Copper Light Fixtures Handcrafted in the USA.
Volume 21

CUSTOM	 97
FINISH OPTIONS	 22
HOW TO ORDER	 96
QUICK SHIP 	 20
TABLE OF CONTENTS
COLLEC TIONS
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     76     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
8961R	 6"W x 6.25"D x 10.25"H	 5"	 4.5" x 8.5"	 LT1
8971R	 8"W x 8.25"D x 12.25"H	 6"	 6" x 10.75"	 LT2
8991R	 8”W x 6.25”D x 12.25”H	 6”	 6” x 10.75”	 LT2
8983	 9"W x 9"D x 15.25"H		  3" fitter	 LT3/CIM
MED: Medium base socket; 75 watt max. LT1/LT2/LT3: Candelabra socket; 60 watt max.
NEW  ASHFORD
Wet
Finish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
Glass: CLR, CSG, SMG, FST
8971R
CLR
12.25"
8991R
CSG
12.25"
8983
CLR
15.25"
10.25"
8961R
SMG
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     98     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
11211
CLR
17.25"
11221
CSG
20.5"
11231
CLR
23.25"
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
11211	 6.25"W x 6.75"D x 17.25"H	 11.25"	 4.5" x 11.25"	 LT1
11221	 9"W x 9"D x 20.5"H	 13.5"	 6.75" x 13"	 LT2
11231	 10"W x 10"D x 23.25"H	 15"	 7.75" x 15"	 LT2
11232*	 10"W x 10"D x 23.25"H	 36" chain	 5" diam. 	 LT2
LT1/LT2: Candelabra socket; 60 watt max
11232
CLR
23.25"
Wet / *Damp
Finish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
Glass: CLR, CSG, SMG, FST COPLIN  NEW
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     1110     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
DOWNTOWN  NEW
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
11631	 5.75"W x 6.5"D x 18.5"H	 9.5"	 4.5"W x 18.5"H	 MED
11641	 7"W x 6.5"D x 23.5"H	 11.75"	 4.5" x 23.5"	 LT2
11651	 9.75"W x 6.5"D x 23.5"H	 11.75"	 4.5" x 23.5"	 LT2
11653	 9.75"W x 9.75"D x 23.75"H		  3" fitter	 LT4/FCYL
FCYL: Medium base socket with frosted glass cylinder; 75 watt max. LT2/LT4: Candelabra socket; 60 watt max.
MED: Medium base socket; 75 watt max.                      Wet
Finish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
Glass: CLR, CSG, SMG, FST
11641
CLR 11653
CLR
23.5" 23.75"
11651
CLR
23.5"
11631
CSG
18.5"
11651 pictured

See page 83
for more information on
How to order our pendants.
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
3411	 8"W x 10.5"D x 7"H	 3"	 4.5" x 5.75"	 MED
3421	 9.75"W x 12.5"D x 8.25"H	 3"	 4.5" x 5.75"	 MED
3441	 14"W x 16.5"D x 10.75"H	 3"	 4.5" x 5.75"	 MED
3451	 18"W x 21"D x 13"H	 3"	 4.5" x 5.75"	 MED
3422-AP10*	 9.75"W x 9.75"D x 8"H	 21.5” - 29.5”	 5.75" diam. 	 MED
3442-AP10*	 14"W x 14"D x 10.5"H	 24” - 32”	 5.75" diam.	 MED
MED: Medium socket; 75 watt max.
BARN
Wet / *Damp
Finish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
3411
8” diameter 3421
9.75” diameter 3441
14” diameter 3451
18” diameter
8.25"
10.75"
13"
7"
3441 pictured
3442-AP10
14” diameter
3422-AP10
9.75” diameter
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     39Handcrafted in the USA
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
3426	 9.75"W x 30.75"D x 12.25"H	 8"	 4.625"	 MED
3446	 14"W x 33.5"D x 17.25"H	 8"	 4.625"	 MED
3456	 18"W x 35.5"D x 19.5"H	 8"	 4.625"	 MED
3429	 9.75"W x 24.5"D x 15.5"H	 6.5"	 4.625"	 MED
3449	 14"W x 24.5"D x 19"H	 6.5"	 4.625"	 MED
MED: Medium porcelain socket; 300 watt max
Cast bronze support
with stainless steel cable
measures: 1 3/16" depth
and 2 3/8" diameter.
Adjustable on site.
Included with
a 3456 fixture.
D
26.5"
W
H
8" max. projection
Wet
BARNFinish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
 24.5"
W
H
6.5"
max projection
15"
min. projection 15"
min. projection
4 5/8" diameter
cast bronze
mounting cap.

3.	 FinIshed order:	 2012-DB-MED-OPT-AP10
4. 	 Place your order: orders@northeastlantern.com
HOW TO ORDERPENDANTS
2012  -  DB  -  MED  -  OPT  -  AP10
Item
Number
2012
Finish
DB
Glass
OPT
Socket
MED
Length
AP10
BREAKDOWN OF   YOUR PENDANT ORDER
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Area	 Socket
ST1213-AP10*v v	 13"W x 13"D x 13"H	 5" square	 MED
ST1216-AP10*v v	 16"W x 16"D x 16"H	 5" square	 MED
ST0812-AP10*vv	 12"W x 12"D x 12"H	 5" square	 MED
2012-AP10	 7"W x 7"D x 8.5"H	 5.75" diam.	 MED
2522-AP10	 9"W x 9"D x 9.5"H	 5.75" diam.	 MED
3422-AP10	 9.75"W x 10.5"D x 8"H	 5.75" diam.	 MED
3442-AP10	 14"W x 14"D x 10.5"H	 5.75" diam.	 MED
MED: Medium socket; 75 watt max. v: Arrives standard with no glass.
PENDANTS
Damp / *Dry
9.5"
3442
AP10
3422
AP10
2012
AP10 - OPT
2522
AP10 - CSG
10.5”
8”
8.5”
9.5”
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     8382     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
5542
CLR
Sharon Collection
Item	 Measurements	 Mounting Height	 Mounting Area	 Socket
5531	 8"W x 8.5"D x 17"H	 12"	 5" x 7.5"	 LT2
5541	 10"W x 10.5"D x 21"H	 15"	 8" x 11"	 LT2
5542*	 10"W x 10"D x 22"H	 36" chain	 5" diam.	 LT2
5543	 10"W x 10"D x 25"H		  3" fitter	 CIM / LT3
5551	 12"W x 12.5"D x 26"H	 18"	 10" x 13"	 LT2
5553	 12"W x 12"D x 29.5"H		  3" fitter 	 CIM / LT3
CIM: Medium base socket with clear glass hurricane chimney; 75 watt max. LT2/LT3: Candelabra socket; 60 watt max
SHARON
Wet / *Damp
Finish: AB, DAB, DB, VG, AC
Glass: CLR, CSG, SMG, FST
5541 pictured
5541
CLR

Socket
CIM
HOW TO ORDER
BREAKDOWN OF  YOUR FIXTURE ORDER
Email: custom@northestlantern.com
Our business hours are:
Monday - Friday: 7:00am - 4:30pm
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     9796     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
351	 18, 81
351B	 18, 81
351W	 18
903	 57
903F	 65
904	 57
904F	 65
906	 55
908	 55
912	 55
916	 55
929-CRY	 56
939	 58
940	 56
959-CRY	 56
969	 58
982	 58
983	 57
983-V	 57
984	 57
984F	 65
1000
1001	 53
1011	 53
1012	 52
1023	 53
1033	 52
1043	 52
1061	 53
1063	 52
1073	 52, 53
1113	 52
1223	 52
1623	 53
2000
2011	 29
2012-AP10	 82
2015	 29
2021	 29
2024	 31
2025	 29
2031	 29
2041	 29
2042	 102
2043	 33
2217	 59
2231	 91
2237	 91
2241	 91
2242	 90
2511	 20, 27
2512	 31
2514	 31
2515	 27
2521	 20, 27
2522-AP10	 82
2524	 31
2525	 27
2531	 20, 27
2533	 33
2541	 20, 27
2542	 27
2543	 20,33
2571	 27
2572	 31

Glass Options	 22
Guarantee	 5
How to Order	 96
Pendent Order	 83
Pier Mounts	 95
Quick Ship	 20, 21
Spiders	 94
INDEX
1-800-892-1206  |  www.northeastlantern.com  |     9998     |  www.northeastlantern.com  |  1-800-892-1206 Handcrafted in the USA
APPENDIX
ADAMS EMPIRE
GLIDDEN HEAL
IMPERIALBOSTON
CONCORD
ELLIS LYNN MIDTOWN
61426111 6131 6141 6151
17"
9"
15"
22"
24"
22"
6112
13.5"
18"
6153 6132
2721 2724 2722 2731 2732 2741 2742 2743
20.25"
24.75"
28"
14"
17"
20.5"
23.25" 24.5"
5711 5721 5631 5651 5751 5632 5633P 563356435652 5653P 56535621
13"
16" 16"
20" 20" 19" 20.75" 23"19"
24" 25"
28"
13"
16"
5611
1012 1023 1033 1043 1061 1063 1113 1623125312731073 12231011
23"
26"
38"
38"
25" 26" 22" 27"
43"32"
29" 29"
19"
26"
1001
10641 10742
24.25"
16.75"
19.75"
10611
19.75"
24.25"
10743P10621 10722
24.25"
8931 8851 8933P
18.5"
15.5" 15.5"